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WOMAN

L'EAU PAR KENZO Kenzo

L* IMPERATRICE Dolce&Gabbana
STORIES DKNY Donna Karan

BLACK OPIUM YSL

MADEMOISELLE COCO INTENSE Chanel
OLYMPEA LEGEND Paco Rabanne
RAINBOW FANTASY Britney Spears
MON GUERLAIN Guerlain

L'INTERDIT Givenchy

GOOD GIRL Carolina Herrera

GOLD FLOWERS Montale

DOLCE GARDEN Dolce & Gabbana
PREROGATIVE Britney Spears

LA PETITE ROBE NOIR INTENSE Guerlain
THE ONLY ONE Dolce & Gabbana
VALENTINA PINK EAU DE PARFUM Valentino
THE SCENT FOR HER Hugo Boss
L.12.12 POUR ELLE SPARKLING Lacoste
JIMMY CHOO FEVER Jimmy Choo
LUNA LES BELLES DE RICCI Nina Ricci
VERSENSE Versace

ROSES ELIXIR Montale

SORBETTO ROSSO Escada
BOMBSHELL Victoria's Secret

CHERRY IN THE AIR Escada

DKNY BE DELICIOUS Donna Karan

SI PASSIONE Armani

MODERN PRINCESS Lanvin

BECAUSE IT IS YOU Armani

MARRY ME Lanvin

BURBERRY HER Burberry

ECLAT D" ARPEGE Lanvin

MIAMI BLOSSOM Escada
TURQUOISE SUMMER Escada

BLACK OPIUM FLORAL SHOCK YSL
ALIVE Hugo Boss

AGUA DEL SOL Escada

BELLA Nina Ricci

WHITE TEA Elizabeth Arden

CHANEL NO 5 L' EAU Chanel

BLOOM Gucci

LADY MILLION LUCKY Paco Rabanne
MISS DIOR BLOOMING BOUQUET Dior
BAMBOO Gucci

ROSE DES VENTS Louis Vuitton
GABRIELLE Chanel
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SCANDAL Jean Paul Gaultier

ANGE OU DEMON LE SECRET Givenchy
OMNIA PINK SAPPHIRE Bvlgari

YES | AM Cacharel

INCANTO SHINE Salvatore Ferragamo
SPLENDIDA MAGNOLIA SENSUEL Bvlgari
NOMADE Chole

POUR FEMME INTENSE Lacoste

JOY BY DIOR Dior

CALVIN KLEIN WOMEN Calvin Klein
LOVE STAR Victoria's Secret

BOMBSHELL WILD FLOWER Victoria's Secret
WOMAN Gian Marco Venturi

IDOLE Lancome

AQUA ALLEGORIA

MANDARINE BASILIC Guerlain

A GIRL IN CAPRI Lanvin NEW

DONNA PINK MARINA Trussardi NEW

AQUA ALLEGORIA
ORANGE SOLEIA Guerlain NEW

03
06
08
14
15
18
20
27
28
40
42
43
44
46
47
70
71
73
74
75
76
78
79
140

MAN

INVICTUS Paco Rabanne

VERSACE MAN EAU FRAICHE Versace
AQVA POUR HOMME MARINE Bvlgari
GENTLEMAN ONLY INTENSE Givenchy
WANTED BY NIGHT Azzaro

LUNA ROSSA SPORT Prada

UOMO LA NOTTE Roberto Cavalli
BLUE SEDUCTION Antonio Banderas
PURE XS Paco Rabanne

1 MILLION LUCKY Paco Rabanne

L' HOMME lacoste

BAD Diesel

DIOR HOMME Dior NEW

BLACK AFGANO Nasomatto

ALLURE HOMME SPORT Chanel
ACQUA DI GIO ABSOLUT Armani
.12.12 WHITE Lacoste

THE ONE GREY Dolce & Gabbana
HUGO ICED Hugo Boss

SAUVAGE Dior

MR.BURBERRY Burberry

STRONGER WITH YOU Armani

ECLAT D* ARPEGE POUR HOMME Lanvin
EXPLORER Montblanc



